Programme Dates: NPQLL (12 month programme) — October 2022 Cohort

COURSE DATES COURSE CONFERENCE CLINICS STUDY MODULES APPLY MODULES COMMUNITIES
(1 day) (2hrs) (weekly) (weekly) (1hr asynchronous)
3 Oct 2022 — 20 Nov 2022 (1) 2 x 30mins online Conference 1 3 x study modules 3 x apply modules Community 1
Enabling induction modules Monday 17 October 2022 on Steplab on Steplab
Conditions for on Steplab 9am —3.30pm (independently) (with your buddy)
Literacy Royds Hall (F2F)
21 Nov 2022 — 22 Jan 2023 (2) Clinic 1 3 x study modules 3 x apply modules Community 2
Developing PRIMARY: Tues 29 Nov 2022 on Steplab on Steplab
Language SECONDARY: Weds 30 Nov 2022 (independently) (with your buddy)
4-6pm (virtual)
23 Jan 2023 - 12 Mar 2023 (3) Clinic 2 3 x study modules 3 x apply modules Community 3
Developing PRIMARY: Mon 23 Jan 2023 on Steplab on Steplab
Reading SECONDARY: Thurs 26 Jan 2023 (independently) (with your buddy)
4-6pm (virtual)
13 Mar 2023 - 14 May 2023 (4) Clinic 3 3 x study modules 3 x apply modules Community 4
Developing PRIMARY: Tues 7 March 2023 on Steplab on Steplab
Writing SECONDARY: Mon 6 March 2023 (independently) (with your buddy)
4-6pm (virtual)
15 May 2023 — 2 July 2023 (5) Clinic 4 3 x study modules 3 x apply modules Community 5

Implementation

PRIMARY: Tues 16 May 2023
SECONDARY: Tues 9 May 2023
4-6pm (virtual)

on Steplab
(independently)

on Steplab
(with your buddy)

w/c 5 June 2023
4-5pm

3 July 2023 - 25 Sept 2023

(6)
Professional
Development

Clinic 5
PRIMARY & SECONDARY and
includes community group:
Tues 27 June 2023
2.30-5.30pm (3hrs)
Shelley College (F2F)

3 x study modules
on Steplab
(independently)

3 x apply modules
on Steplab
(with your buddy)

Community 6
w/c 17 July 2023
4-5pm

Assessment Clinic
Wednesday 13 September 2023
4-6pm (virtual)

1500 word summative
assessment
Opens 1pm on Monday
2 October 2023 -
Closes 1pm on Tuesday
10 October 2023




